Competition
City
Country
Rink

Easter Cup

BEL

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

Category

Rank Nr
1 83

2 97

3 26

4 147

5 16

6 32

7 7

8 61

9 98

10 14

Women Junior-E
Name
Viglayeronika L?RINCZI
MATEFI
Jente HOOGENDOORN
Carice MATHOT
Elinn VAN EECKHOUT
Lilli RADTKE
Sarah POTTERS
Febe DE KIMPE
Giorgia DINGEMANS
Rosanne WIDLUND
Celine VAN LAAR

Affil
SCMC

STAYC
IDA
YDS
ETR
IHCL
BSC
1JCT
STAYC
DKIJV

Cntry
ROU

NED
BEL
BEL
GER
NED
BEL
NED
NED
NED

FP
102

63
34
26
18

CDR

10
12
14
19
20
24
27
30

333
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Best time
00:35:948

00:38:752
00:39:287
00:39:184
00:39:902
00:40:331
00:40:560
00:41:097
00:42:331
00:44:230



